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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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22-12-2022

University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2022 17:39:18
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 211333130377 22BUDD1197254 SARANSH Department of 49 83 4.92 1 OBC Non-
BHATI Buddhist Studies Creamy
layer
2 211333130208 22BUDD1155401 KUMAR Department of 54 78 4.78 1 OBC Non-
RANJAN Buddhist Studies Creamy
layer
3 211341160027 @ 22BUDD1158641 @ ASHUTOSH Department of 30 99 43.22 1 OBC Non-
PAL Buddhist Studies Creamy
layer
4 211333130211 22BUDD1203870 ASHISH Department of 130 17 70.70 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Buddhist Studies Creamy
RATHOUR layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211333130147
2 211333130222
3 211341160026
4 211330110002
5 211333130112
6 211333130133
7 211333130199
8 211333130320
9 211333130174
10 211333120137
11 211333130327
12 211333130151
13 211333120122
14 211333130226
15 211333120114
16 211333120151
17 211333120150
18 211333130306

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2022

Form No.

22BUDD1068171

22BUDD1131123

22BUDD1076789

22BUDD1023517

22BUDD1052238

22BUDD1159396

22BUDD1171043

22BUDD1198599

22BUDD1059581

22BUDD1001568

22BUDD1207286

22BUDD1116431

22BUDD1045327

22BUDD1024915

22BUDD1128702

22BUDD1172933

22BUDD1226917

22BUDD1035509

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

JOGESH
GAHLOT

SUMEDHA
TANDON

SHIVA
BALAK

POOJA
TULSHIRAM
PATTEKAR

AWADHESH
KUMAR

SAURABH
PATIL

ANKIT
KUMAR
GAUTAM

TARA
CHAND

MANISHA

AKASH

UDAY

KUMAR

ROHIT
KUMAR

RAHUL
BADHWAN

RITIKA

SONIA DEVI

SHELLY

CHAUHAN

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

KEWAL RAM

Allotted

Department/College

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of

Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of

Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

22

208

170

168

115

115

110

109

108

105

99

95

92

91

89

85

78

Combined
Rank

107

26

26

30

31

32

34

37

40

42

43

45

49

55

55

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

52.05

50.44

65.64

65.26

6.49

38.42

73.62

57.87

58.63

55.58

66.21

6.53

62.32

62.63

39.90

Choice

22-12-2022
17:39:18

Category
Filled by
Candidate
SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 7



University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
19 211336120005
20 211333120132
21 211333130350
22 211333120124
23 211314120003
24 211333130341
25 211333130328
26 211333120185
27 211333120116
28 211333130323
29 211333130272
30 211333130196
31 211333130395
32 211333130220
33 211333130386
34 211333130394
35 211333130292

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2022

Form No.

22BUDD1220984

22BUDD1219346

22BUDD1156027

22BUDD1074146

22BUDD1107734

22BUDD1201058

22BUDD1121745

22BUDD1056085

22BUDD1212740

22BUDD1201346

22BUDD1127069

22BUDD1187284

22BUDD1134736

22BUDD1151367

22BUDD1155059

22BUDD1166815

22BUDD1061075

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

VIRAJ
KUMAR

HARDIK
KUMAR
SATVEDI

PRAKASH
RANJAN

ANIL

KULDEEP

JATAV

SUSHILA

ASHISH

KUMAR

BHAVYA
RAWAL

DEEPAK

YUVRA

SINGH

VINAY
KUMAR

ROHIT
GANGWAL

KIRAN

ADITYA

8826761371

NIKHIL
SINGH

ABHISHEK

DANI UJA

Allotted

Department/College

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of

Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks
71

70

66

63

60

58

55

49

41

29

28

25

19

17

Combined
Rank
62

63

67

70

73

75

77

83

89

100

101

104

109

110

116

117

51

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

62.09

68.51

64.60

47.96

65.34

68.21

65.00

68.20

Choice

22-12-2022
17:39:18

Category

Filled by

Candidate
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211327110003
2 211336120006
3 211333130206
4 211338110005
5 211326110011
6 211333130349
7 211333130160
8 211333130321
9 211334110015
10 211323150013
11 211333130282
12 211323150014

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2022

University of Delhi

Form No.

22BUDD1064986

22BUDD1216590

22BUDD1079534

22BUDD1219870

22BUDD1078409

22BUDD1123618

22BUDD1051417

22BUDD1071346

22BUDD1218794

22BUDD1079948

22BUDD1210563

22BUDD1059524

Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Name

STANZIN
RABGAIS

ASHISH
MURMU

MANJEET
MEENA

TANZIN
SAMCHOK

VIKASH
MEENA

INGCHUK
PALMOO
BHUTIA

KONCHOK
DOLMA

DEVASHISH
MINA

ABHAY
KUMAR

PEMA
WANGDI
THONGDOK

SONAM
DREMA

LOBSANG
PHUNTSO

CHONGROWJU

Allotted

Department/College

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of

Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

122

90

83

72

69

69

66

50

48

46

36

Combined
Rank

22

44

51

61

64

64

67

82

84

85

94

101

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

78.75

63.73

47.28

72.90

55.00

62.77

59.57

66.52

58.96

70.87

61.79

51.40

Choice

1

22-12-2022
17:39:18

Category

Filled by

Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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22-12-2022

University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2022 17:39:18
University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
211333120170 22BUDD1213348  PUSHKAR Department of 24 105 1 EWS
KHRUB Buddhist Studies
211333120138 22BUDD1208187 BABITA Department of 141 16 1 EWS
DUBEY Buddhist Studies
211333120133 22BUDD1198130 DINESH Department of 98 38 7.54 1 EWS
KUMAR Buddhist Studies
211333130159 22BUDD1027261 ASHISH Department of 95 40 55.71 1 EWS
PANWAR Buddhist Studies
211333130343  22BUDD1053012 RAJESH Department of 90 44 66.03 1 EWS
VISHNOI Buddhist Studies
211341160031 22BUDD1106544  SHIVESH Department of 90 44 48.64 1 EWS
TRIPATHI Buddhist Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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