# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211333130377	22BUDD1197254	SARANSH BHATI	Department of Buddhist Studies	49	83	4.92	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211333130208	22BUDD1155401	KUMAR RANJAN	Department of Buddhist Studies	54	78	4.78	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	211341160027	22BUDD1158641	ASHUTOSH PAL	Department of Buddhist Studies	30	99	43.22	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211333130211	22BUDD1203870	ASHISH KUMAR RATHOUR	Department of Buddhist Studies	130	17	70.70	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

### University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211333130147	22BUDD1068171	JOGESH GAHLOT	Department of Buddhist Studies	22	107	52.05	1	SC
2	211333130222	22BUDD1131123	SUMEDHA TANDON	Department of Buddhist Studies	208	3	7.90	1	SC
3	211341160026	22BUDD1076789	SHIVA BALAK	Department of Buddhist Studies	170	7	50.44	1	SC
4	211330110002	22BUDD1023517	POOJA TULSHIRAM PATTEKAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	168	9	7.59	1	SC
5	211333130112	22BUDD1052238	AWADHESH KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	115	26	65.64	1	SC
6	211333130133	22BUDD1159396	SAURABH PATIL	Department of Buddhist Studies	115	26	65.26	1	SC
7	211333130199	22BUDD1171043	ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM	Department of Buddhist Studies	110	30	6.49	1	SC
8	211333130320	22BUDD1198599	TARA CHAND	Department of Buddhist Studies	109	31	38.42	1	SC
9	211333130174	22BUDD1059581	MANISHA	Department of Buddhist Studies	108	32		1	SC
10	211333120137	22BUDD1001568	AKASH	Department of Buddhist Studies	105	34	73.62	1	SC
11	211333130327	22BUDD1207286	UDAY KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	99	37	57.87	1	SC
12	211333130151	22BUDD1116431	ROHIT KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	95	40	58.63	1	SC
13	211333120122	22BUDD1045327	RAHUL BADHWAN	Department of Buddhist Studies	92	42	55.58	1	SC
14	211333130226	22BUDD1024915	RITIKA	Department of Buddhist Studies	91	43	66.21	1	SC
15	211333120114	22BUDD1128702	SONIA DEVI	Department of Buddhist Studies	89	45	6.53	1	SC
16	211333120151	22BUDD1172933	SHELLY CHAUHAN	Department of Buddhist Studies	85	49	62.32	1	SC
17	211333120150	22BUDD1226917	ABHISHEK KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	78	55	62.63	1	SC
18	211333130306	22BUDD1035509	KEWAL RAM	Department of Buddhist Studies	78	55	39.90	1	SC

### University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
19	211336120005	22BUDD1220984	VIRAJ KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	71	62		1	SC
20	211333120132	22BUDD1219346	HARDIK KUMAR SATVEDI	Department of Buddhist Studies	70	63	62.09	1	SC
21	211333130350	22BUDD1156027	PRAKASH RANJAN	Department of Buddhist Studies	66	67	68.51	1	SC
22	211333120124	22BUDD1074146	ANIL	Department of Buddhist Studies	63	70		1	SC
23	211314120003	22BUDD1107734	KULDEEP JATAV	Department of Buddhist Studies	60	73		1	SC
24	211333130341	22BUDD1201058	SUSHILA	Department of Buddhist Studies	58	75	64.60	1	SC
25	211333130328	22BUDD1121745	ASHISH KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	55	77	47.96	1	SC
26	211333120185	22BUDD1056085	BHAVYA RAWAL	Department of Buddhist Studies	49	83	65.34	1	SC
27	211333120116	22BUDD1212740	DEEPAK	Department of Buddhist Studies	41	89	68.21	1	SC
28	211333130323	22BUDD1201346	YUVRAJ SINGH	Department of Buddhist Studies	29	100		1	SC
29	211333130272	22BUDD1127069	VINAY KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	28	101	65.00	1	SC
30	211333130196	22BUDD1187284	ROHIT GANGWAL	Department of Buddhist Studies	25	104		1	SC
31	211333130395	22BUDD1134736	KIRAN	Department of Buddhist Studies	19	109		1	SC
32	211333130220	22BUDD1151367	ADITYA 8826761371	Department of Buddhist Studies	17	110		1	SC
33	211333130386	22BUDD1155059	NIKHIL SINGH	Department of Buddhist Studies	7	116		1	SC
34	211333130394	22BUDD1166815	ABHISHEK	Department of Buddhist Studies	5	117	5.50	1	SC
35	211333130292	22BUDD1061075	DANI UJA	Department of Buddhist Studies	83	51	68.20	1	ST

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211327110003	22BUDD1064986	STANZIN RABGAIS	Department of Buddhist Studies	122	22	78.75	1	ST
2	211336120006	22BUDD1216590	ASHISH MURMU	Department of Buddhist Studies	90	44	63.73	1	ST
3	211333130206	22BUDD1079534	MANJEET MEENA	Department of Buddhist Studies	83	51	47.28	1	ST
4	211338110005	22BUDD1219870	TANZIN SAMCHOK	Department of Buddhist Studies	72	61	72.90	1	ST
5	211326110011	22BUDD1078409	VIKASH MEENA	Department of Buddhist Studies	69	64	55.00	1	ST
6	211333130349	22BUDD1123618	INGCHUK PALMOO BHUTIA	Department of Buddhist Studies	69	64	62.77	1	ST
7	211333130160	22BUDD1051417	KONCHOK DOLMA	Department of Buddhist Studies	66	67	59.57	1	ST
8	211333130321	22BUDD1071346	DEVASHISH MINA	Department of Buddhist Studies	50	82	66.52	1	ST
9	211334110015	22BUDD1218794	ABHAY KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	48	84	58.96	1	ST
10	211323150013	22BUDD1079948	PEMA WANGDI THONGDOK	Department of Buddhist Studies	46	85	70.87	1	ST
11	211333130282	22BUDD1210563	SONAM DREMA	Department of Buddhist Studies	36	94	61.79	1	ST
12	211323150014	22BUDD1059524	LOBSANG PHUNTSO CHONGROWJU	Department of Buddhist Studies	28	101	51.40	1	ST

# University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211333120170	22BUDD1213348	PUSHKAR KHRUB	Department of Buddhist Studies	24	105		1	EWS
2	211333120138	22BUDD1208187	BABITA DUBEY	Department of Buddhist Studies	141	16		1	EWS
3	211333120133	22BUDD1198130	DINESH KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	98	38	7.54	1	EWS
4	211333130159	22BUDD1027261	ASHISH PANWAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	95	40	55.71	1	EWS
5	211333130343	22BUDD1053012	RAJESH VISHNOI	Department of Buddhist Studies	90	44	66.03	1	EWS
6	211341160031	22BUDD1106544	SHIVESH TRIPATHI	Department of Buddhist Studies	90	44	48.64	1	EWS